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The restaurant from New York offers 85 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of $11.6.
What Mark likes about Vincent's:
Steamed calamari anyone?. My brother has been going here for over twenty years. read more. At Vincent's, a
restaurant with Italian menus from New York, you can enjoy typical Italian cuisine, including classics like pizza
and pasta, there are also delectable vegetarian recipes in the menu. Of course, there's also crisply crunchy
pizza, baked straight from the oven according to original recipes.
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Salads

SEAFOOD SALAD $17.0
Antipasti

PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM $12.0
Gnocchi

GNOCCHI $13.0

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

Vegelarian dishes

STEAMED BROCCOLI $8.5

Tageskarte - Donnersiag

LINGUINE

[ ]
Dinner
SOFT SHELL CRABS

light Bites

CAESER SALAD $9.0
Pastries

CANOLLI $5.0
Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Entree

STEAMED LOBSTER TAIL

Featured Ttems

SHRIMP BALLS $12.5
Popular Ttems
SFOGLIATELLA $5.0

&tra Toppings

BUFFALO MOZZARELLA

Pasta al forno | Baked Pasta

BAKED ZITI $13.0

Dolce | Desserts

SPUMONI $5.8

Cold fippetizers & Salads

SCUNGILLI SALAD $18.0

3 Eggs Omelettes

Broiled Combos

SOFT SHELL CRABS (2) $22.5
Pasta Classico Entrees Tunch
(Served until 3pm Not
available on Sunday)

ZITI BROCCOLI $13.5

Uncategorized

BROILED HALIBUT STEAK
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Soups

MINESTRONE $7.0
MANHATTAN CLAM CHOWDER $7.0
Personal Pizzas

9 PIE WITH FRESH TOMATO
SAUCE MOZZARELLA

ANCHOVIES, SAUSAGE, MUSHROOMS
AND PEPPERONI

Tfrom The Sea

LOBSTER TAIL FRADIAVOLO
MUSSLES
STEAMED CALAMARI

Ingredients Used
SALMON

GRILLED SHRIMP
SCALLOPS $21.0

Seafood

BLUE POINT OYSTERS

$11.0

LOBSTER RAVIOLI $15.0
BROILED FILET OF SOLE
STUFFED SHELLS $13.0

fippetizers & Trom The Grill
LITTLE NECK BLUE POINT CLAMS
BAKED BLUE POINT CLAMS

VINCENTS SALAD $7.0
STEAMED STRING BEANS $8.5
PRIME STRIP SIRLOIN STEAK $30.0

Meat Entrees

RIGATONI MEATBALLS
PARMIGIANA

RIGATONI MEATBALLS
ZITI MEATBALLS PARMIGIANA

LINGUINE AND CHICKEN
PARMIGIANA

LINGUINE AND SAUSAGE
ZITI MEATBALLS

LINGUINE AND MEATBALLS
PARMIGIANA

fippetizers
“(¥p, STUFFED ARTICHOKE
= SCUNGILLI
V&, = STEAMED SHRIMP

SHRIMP COCKTAIL
CRABMEAT COCKTAIL
GARLIC BREAD

BAKED LOBSTER TAIL
HOT ANTIPASTO
BROCCOLI PARMIGIANA
FRIED SHRIMP
STUFFED MUSHROOMS
BAKED MUSSELS

Pasta

FETTUCCINE
ALFREDO

CHICKEN ALFREDO

LINGUINE AND
MEATBALLS

HOMEMADE LASAGNA
MANICOTTI

$15.0

$13.5
$15.0

$18.0

$15.0
$13.5

$15.0

$12.0

$16.0
$18.0
$4.5

$16.0
$9.5

$12.0
$13.5

$16.0
$19.0
$13.5

$14.0
$13.0
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RAVIOLI FRUITTI DI BOSCO $6.5
RIGATONI ALLA VODKA $15.0 VINCENTS HOMEMADE TIRAMISU $6.5
ZITI
RIGATONI BROCCOLI $13.5
LINGUINI
RIGATONI
BAKED RIGATONI $12.5
Dessert
iy FRUIT SORBET $6.0
PASTACHORTA $5.0
TARTUFO $6.0
TORTONI $5.8
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE $5.8
AMERICAN CHEESECAKE $6.5
TARTS $5.0
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE $6.5
CHOCOLATE STRAWBERRIES $10.5

HOMEMADE CHOCOLATE MOUSSE $6.5
HOMEMADE VANILLA MOUSSE $6.5
ITALIAN CHEESECAKE $6.5
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