



https://menulist.menu 119 Mott StNY 10013, New York, United States +12122268133 - http://www.originalvincents.com/



The restaurant from New York offers <u>85</u> different **meals and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$11.6. What <u>Mark</u> likes about Vincent's:

Steamed calamari anyone?. My brother has been going here for over twenty years. read more. At Vincent's, a restaurant with Italian menus from New York, you can enjoy typical Italian cuisine, including classics like *pizza and pasta*, there are also **delectable vegetarian recipes** in the menu. Of course, there's also crisply crunchy pizza, baked straight from the oven according to original recipes.



Salads		Featured Items		
SEAFOOD SALAD	\$17.0	SHRIMP BALLS	\$12.5	
Antipasti		Popular Items		
PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM	\$12.0	SFOGLIATELLA	\$5.0	
Gnocchi		Extra Toppings		
GNOCCHI	\$13.0	BUFFALO MOZZARELLA		
Chicken		Pasta al Forno Baked Pasta		
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST		BAKED ZITI	\$13.0	
Vegetarian dishes		Dolce Desserts		
STEAMED BROCCOLI	\$8.5	SPUMONI	\$5.8	
Tageskarte – Donnerstag		Cold Appetizers & Salads		
LINGUINE	•	SCUNGILLI SALAD	\$18.0	
Dinner		3 Eggs Omelettes		
SOFT SHELL CRABS		3 BISCUITS		
Light Bites		Broiled Combos		
CAESER SALAD	\$9.0	SOFT SHELL CRABS (2)	\$22.5	
Pastries		Pasta Classico Entrees Lunch		
CANOLLI	\$5.0	(Served until 3pm No		

Entree

STEAMED LOBSTER TAIL

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Uncategorized

ZITI BROCCOLI

BROILED HALIBUT STEAK

available on Sunday)

\$13.5

BAKED BLUE POINT CLAMS

Constant of

Soups		Meat Ei	ntrees	
MINESTRONE	\$7.0		MEATBALLS	\$15.0
MANHATTAN CLAM CHOWDER	\$7.0	PARMIGIA	NA	Ψ13.0
		RIGATONI MEATBALLS		\$13.5
Personal Pizzas		ZITI MEATI	BALLS PARMIGIANA	\$15.0
9 PIE WITH FRESH TOMATO SAUCE MOZZARELLA	\$11.0	LINGUINE AND CHICKEN PARMIGIANA		\$18.0
ANCHOVIES, SAUSAGE, MUSHROOMS		LINGUINE	AND SAUSAGE	\$15.0
AND PEPPERONI		ZITI MEATBALLS		\$13.5
From The Sea		LINGUINE PARMIGIA	AND MEATBALLS NA	\$15.0
LOBSTER TAIL FRADIAVOLO		Annetic	zom 4	
MUSSLES		Appetiz		
STEAMED CALAMARI		Sich	STUFFED ARTICHOKE	\$12.0
			SCUNGILLI	
Ingredients Used			STEAMED SHRIMP	
SALMON		SHRIMP C	OCKTAIL	\$16.0
GRILLED SHRIMP		CRABMEAT COCKTAIL		\$18.0
SCALLOPS	\$21.0	GARLIC BREAD		\$4.5
		BAKED LOBSTER TAIL		
Seafood		HOT ANTIF	PASTO	\$16.0
BLUE POINT OYSTERS		BROCCOL	I PARMIGIANA	\$9.5
LOBSTER RAVIOLI	\$15.0	FRIED SHE	RIMP	
BROILED FILET OF SOLE		STUFFED	MUSHROOMS	\$12.0
STUFFED SHELLS	\$13.0	BAKED MU	JSSELS	\$13.5
Appetizers & From The G	rill	Pasta		
LITTLE NECK BLUE POINT CLAMS		A COLOR	FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$16.0

CHICKEN ALFREDO \$19.0 **VINCENTS SALAD** \$7.0 **LINGUINE AND** \$13.5 **MEATBALLS** STEAMED STRING BEANS \$8.5 **HOMEMADE LASAGNA** \$14.0 PRIME STRIP SIRLOIN STEAK \$30.0 **MANICOTTI** \$13.0



RAVIOLI		FRUITTI DI BOSCO	\$6.5
RIGATONI ALLA VODKA	\$15.0	VINCENTS HOMEMADE TIRAMISU	\$6.5
ZITI			
RIGATONI BROCCOLI	\$13.5		
LINGUINI			
RIGATONI			
BAKED RIGATONI	\$12.5		

Dessert

1	FRUIT SORBET	\$6.0
0,	PASTACHORTA	\$5.0
	TARTUFO	\$6.0
TORTONI		\$5.8
STRAWBER	RRY CHEESECAKE	\$5.8
AMERICAN	CHEESECAKE	\$6.5
TARTS		\$5.0
CHOCOLAT	E MOUSSE CAKE	\$6.5
CHOCOLAT	E STRAWBERRIES	\$10.5
HOMEMADI	E CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	\$6.5
HOMEMADI	E VANILLA MOUSSE	\$6.5
ITALIAN CH	IEESECAKE	\$6.5



Vincent's

119 Mott StNY 10013, New York, United States

Opening Hours:

